Jugend m

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
VM_RSB_Halle_2018/2019

24.11.2018
Dusseldorf

Verein

1 6c¢ Terbrde, Benno
2 6d Eschbach, Jonas

Junioren m

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Disseldorf

Verein

1 5d Chong, Max

Junioren w

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Disseldorf

Verein

1 1d Neundorfer, Lea

2 5¢ Rolvering, Lara

Herren

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Disseldorf
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 5a Weckesser, Stefan

Damen

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

4d Wolff, Melanie

3a Herdick, Annette
3c Winter, Leona

4a Pfretschner, Carola
4b Kdsters, Judith

a b O N -

Master m

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Duisseldorf
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Duisseldorf
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 3d Schwarz, Ralf

2 3b Rosenberg, Dirk

3 4c Sakobielski, Diethard
4 5b Johannes, Mehring
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Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Diisseldorf
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Disseldorf

w o w b

9 GES.
378

342

9 GES.
14 451
9 GES.
14 414
3 174
9 GES.
17 481
9 GES.
25 541
11 340
11 335
11 332
8 303
9 GES.
13 554
29 528
10 426
6 303



Compound Herren

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 1c Mdller, Bjérn
2 1a Althaus, Andreas
3 1b Winter, Fabian

Compound Master m

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Diisseldorf
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 2c Forster, Jirgen
2 2a Neetzel, Ullrich

3 2b Matviyenko , Wladimir

Herren n.z.Quali

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Disseldorf
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 11b Alexander
2 2d Eismar, Timo

3 11a Heinen, Christian

Damen n.z.Quali

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
RSG Dirren
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 11c Koérschgen, Claudia

Jugend w n.z.Quali

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 11d Wehner, Eva Mira
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Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

9 GES.
29 571
27 558
37 558

9 GES.
33 564
35 563
45 550

9 GES.
28 554
25 541
16 492

9 GES.
14 507

9 GES.

7 445



Mannschaft Master m

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 Master m

Mannschaft Compound Herren

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 Compound1

2 Compound2
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STN

3d
3b
4c

STN

1c
1b
1a

2c
2a
2b

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Schwarz, Ralf 554
Rosenberg, Dirk 528
Sakobielski, Diethard 426 1508
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Mdller, Bjérn 571
Winter, Fabian 558
Althaus, Andreas 558 1687
Forster, Jurgen 564
Neetzel, Ullrich 563
Matviyenko , Wladimir 550 1677



